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2.7 Acres (117,612 SF)

Next To Proposed Dollar General

Zoned: C-2 Commercial

West Spring Valley Frontage: 342.8’

Property Depths: 408.3’ - 637.1’

Easily Accessible

Excellent Visibility

City of Hewitt Sewer & Water

West Spring Valley Road: 7,000+ Vehicles/Day (TxDOT: 2019) 

At The Entrance to Proposed Multi-Family Development

LightPoint Large Billboard Not Included
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2.7 ACRE RETAIL PAD IN HEWITT, TEXAS
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POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME

1 MILE

1 MILE

5 MILES

5 MILES

10 MILES

10 MILES

Total households

# of persons per

HH Average HH

income Average

house value

Total population

Median age

Median age (male)

Median age (Female)

2,458

35.4

35.6

35.7

879

2.8

$74,741

34,539

36.2

36.7

35.8

12,844

2.7

$74,991

$192,577

157,823

34.5

33.9

35.2

57,994

2.7

$55,890

$142,026
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* Demographic data derived from 2010 US Census
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ZONING MAP
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